T H I N  F I L M
Calibration Standards
T H I N  F I L M
psi Standards
Calibration Standards for the Semiconductor Industry
P R E C I S I O N
is the gateway to perfection
Move into the

CENTER
INDICATOR
8.0 mm
12.0 mm
100
75
50
40
30
150
20
T H I N  F I L M
              Calibration Standards
 	 Model Number	 Nominal Thickness 	 Thickness Range	 MAX Non-Uniformity
				    within Calibrated Area
	 *0XX-00030 	 3 nm (30 Å)	 2.5 – 3.5 nm	 0.1 nm (1 Å)
	 0XX-00100	 10 nm (100 Å)	 9.0 – 11.0 nm	 0.15 nm (1.5 Å)
	 0XX-00250	 25 nm (250 Å)	 23.5 – 26.5 nm	 0.15 nm (1.5 Å)
	 0XX-00500	 50 nm (500 Å)	 47.5 – 52.5 nm	 0.2 nm (2.0 Å)
	 0XX-01000	 100 nm (1000 Å)	 99.0 – 103.5 nm	 0.2 nm (2.0 Å)
	 0XX-02000	 200 nm (2000 Å)	 195.0 – 205.0 nm	 0.3 nm (3.0 Å)
	 0XX-03900	 390 nm (3900 Å)	 380.0 – 400.0 nm	 0.3 nm (3.0 Å)
	 0XX-06700	 670 nm (6700 Å)	 660.0 – 680.0 nm	 0.4 nm (4.0 Å)
	 0XX-10500	 1050 nm (10500 Å)	 1030.0 – 1060.0 nm	 0.5 nm (5.0 Å)
* 0XX = 06 for 150 mm, 08 for 200 mm, 012 for 300 mm
SiO2 Silicon Dioxide Standards
Available Thin Film Standards
Process Specialties offers its thin film calibration standards in 150 mm, 200 mm,
and 300 mm sizes. PSI Standards are designed for the calibration, standardization
and monitoring of all optical thin film metrology tools.
In the chart at the right you will find the technical specifications for these standards
in brief. More detailed specifications are available from Process Specialties USA or
from our international representatives.
Si
3
N
4
 Silicon Nitride Standards
	 Model Number	 Nominal Thickness 	 Thickness Range	 MAX Non-Uniformity
				    within Calibrated Area
	 *NXX-00100	 10 nm (100 Å)	 8.5 – 11.5 nm	 0.15 nm (1.5 Å)
	 NXX-00400	 40 nm (400 Å)	 38.5 – 41.5 nm	 0.2 nm (2.0 Å)
	 NXX-00950	 95 nm (950 Å)	 92.5 – 97.5 nm	 0.3 nm (3.0 Å)
	 NXX-02000	 200 nm (2000 Å)	 195.0 – 205.0 nm	 0.3 nm (3.0 Å)
* NXX = N6 for 150 mm, N8 for 200 mm, N12 for 300 mm
Si3N4 Silicon Nitride Standards
Contact Us
International representation